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August 22, 2022 

 

         B I D   B U L L E T I N 

         No. 2022- MT11-04 

 

Subject: New Schedule of Pre-Bid Conference and Bid Submission and Opening 

for the 11th Batch of Cancelled Assets Bidding 

 

 

In order to encourage broader participation by prospective bidders, the schedule of bidding 

activities for PMDC’s 11th Batch of Cancelled Assets Bidding is hereby revised. The Pre-Bid 

Conference will be on September 23, 2022 (Friday) at 10:00 a.m. and the Bid Submission 

and Opening is scheduled for October 5, 2022 (Wednesday) at 10 a.m. The venue is at the 

PMDC Boardroom, 3001-B Tektite Towers, Exchange Road, Ortigas Center, Pasig City. 

 

The new bidding schedule shall be as follows: 

 

ACTIVITY   SCHEDULE 

    
  FROM TO 

          

  Publication - July 23, 2022 (Phil Star) & July 30, 2022 (PDI)    Saturday, July 23, 2022  Saturday, July 30, 2022  

  Issuance of Eligibility Requirements Form   Saturday, July 23, 2022 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

  Issuance of Bid Documents   Monday, July 25, 2022  Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

  Due Diligence    Monday, July 25, 2022  Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

  Pre-Bid Conference    10am Friday, September 23, 2022 

  Bid Submission     10am Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

  Bid Evaluation   Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 

  Post-Qualification   Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

  Approval of BAC Resolution     Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

  Issuance of Notice of Award     Thursday, October 13, 2022 

  Submission of Performance Bond     Thursday, October 13, 2022 

  Contract Preparation     Friday, October 14, 2022 

  Contract Signing     Monday, October 17, 2022 

  Approval of Contract     Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

  Issuance of Notice to Proceed     Wednesday, October 19, 2022 

          

 

 

Please be guided accordingly. 

 

      PMDC BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

 

 


